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Conference Program  
 
 

December 10, 2020 
 

10.00-11.00: Section 1 
 

Moderator: Andrzej Wierciński, University of Warsaw, Poland 
andrew.wiercinski@gmail.com 

 

Ramsey Eric Ramsey, Arizona State University, USA 
rer@asu.edu 

Seeking a Taste for Life in the Face of Our Fragility 
 

Babette Babich, Fordham University, USA 
babette.babich@gmail.com 
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“The View from the Afflicted”: Reading Gregor Wolbring on Vulnerability with Nietzsche, Epicurus, and 
Ivan Illich 

 

11.00-12.00: Section 2 
 

Moderator: Diane Gruber, Arizona State University, USA 
dgruber@asu.edu 

 

Annie Hounsokou, University of Scranton, USA 
annie.hounsokou@scranton.edu 

Exemplary Originality in the Ethics and Aesthetics of Kant 
 

Tyler Tritten, Gonzaga University, USA 
tritten@gonzaga.edu 

Paul Tillich on Question and Answer: The Method of Correlation or 
From Existential Phenomenology to the Meaning of Being 

 
12.00-13.00: Section 3 

 

Moderator: Małgorzata Hołda, University of Lodz, Poland 
margaret.c.holda@gmail.com 

 
Duane Armitage, University of Scranton, USA 

seyn3279@gmail.com 
Heidegger and the Ontological Status of Nothing 

 
Timo S. Helenius, University of Turku, Finland 

timo.s.helenius@gmail.com 
The De-theologization of Religiosity: Heidegger’s Sin 

 
 
 

15.00-16.00: Section 4 
 

Moderator: Elise Poll, Barrett, Arizona State University, USA 
epoll@asu.edu 

 
Ľubica Učník, Murdoch University, Australia 

L.Ucnik@murdoch.edu.au 
A Heretical Reading of Arendt: The Space of Thinking 

 
Henry Venema, Brandon University, Canada 

VenemaH@brandonu.ca 
Being-with: Sloterdijk and Irigaray on Selfhood 

 
16.00-17.30: Section 5 

Moderator:  
Kamila Drapalo, Australian Catholic University 

kamila.drapalo@gmail.com 
 

Cynthia R. Nielsen, University of Dallas, USA 
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cynthia.nielsen@gmail.com 
The Hermeneutics of (Im)politeness: A Gadamerian Perspective 

 
Andrew Fuyarchuk, Yorkville University. Canada 

andrew.fuyarchuk@mail.utoronto.ca 
Revitalizing Western Metaphysics with Hermeneutics: Chung-Ying Cheng and Gadamer in 

Conversation 
 

Andrzej Wierciński, University of Warsaw, Poland 
andrew.wiercinski@gmail.com 

“Lascia ch’io pianga”: The Hermeneutic Dissent against Technological-Sanitary Form of Tyranny 
 
 

17.30-18.30 Plenary Discussion 
 

 
December 11, 2020 

 
10.00-11.00: Section 1 

 
Bryan J. Cocchiara, Brookdale Community College, USA 

cocchiab@gmail.com 
On Richard Kearney’s Imagination Now 

 
Jordan Huston, Arizona State University, USA 

jordanjhuston@gmail.com 
On Simon Critchley’s Tragedy, the Greeks, and Us 

 
11.00-12.00: Section 2 

 
Elise Poll, Arizona State University, USA 

epoll@asu.edu 
On Nancy Fraser’s The Old Is Dying and the New Cannot Be Born 

 
Constantinos V. Proimos, Hellenic Open University, Greece 

cvproimos@gmail.com 
On Golfo Maggini’s, Kinēsis, Bios, Kairos, Technē, Polis: Phenomenological Perspectives (Martin 

Heidegger, Hannah Arendt, Jan Patočka, Michel Henry) 
 

12.00-14.00: Section 3 
Moderator: Ramsey Eric Ramsey, Arizona State University, USA 

rer@asu.edu 
 

Andrzej Wierciński, University of Warsaw, Poland 
andrew.wiercinski@gmail.com 

The IIH International Summer Schools in Philosophy and Education 
 

Andrej Božič, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia 
bozic_andrej@yahoo.com 
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The Cultivation of Conversation 
 

Diane Gruber, Arizona State University, USA 
dgruber@asu.edu 

School as Authentic Connection: Reflections on the IIH Summer School Experience 
 

14.00-16.00 Concluding Remarks and Plenary Discussion 
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